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Niall Flynn

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Niall Flynn
Postcode BT9 6JP

Date of birth April 1962
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CAPAXO LIMITED

APRICOT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

APRICOT ENVIRONMENTAL (NI)
LIMITED

BALLYNAHINCH REGENERATION

LIMITED

APRICOT ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

NI613768
NI037537
NI1049140
NI032961

NIO37537

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

917098375

917098375
54 Osborne Park

Belfast
Irish

App. Date

App. Date
27/07/2012
15/12/2005
30/12/2003
01/09/2000

09/12/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/01/2020
08/12/2008
18/01/2008
10/09/2003

11/01/2008

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



